
 

LIC Roadshow, 28 April – 14 May 2021 

 

Where When 
Nelson 
 

Rutherford Hotel, 27 Nile St Wednesday 28th April 
10.00am – 1.15pm 

Hokitika 
 

Beachfront Hotel, 111 Revell St Wednesday 28th April 
6.30pm – 9.00pm 

Culverden 
 

St John Culverden, 23 Montrose Ave Thursday 29th April 
11.45am – 2.15pm 

Ashburton 
 

Hotel Ashburton, 11/35 Racecourse Road Thursday 29th April 
6.30pm – 9.00pm 

Dunsandel 
 

Dunsandel Community Centre, 1456 Tramway Road Friday 30th April 
9.45am – 12.15pm 

Invercargill 
 

Invercargill Workingmens Club, 154 Esk St Thursday 6th May 
11.00am – 1.15pm 

Mosgiel 
 

Hotel Taieri, 6 Gordon Road, Mosgiel Thursday 6th May 
6.15pm – 8.45pm 

Oamaru 
 

Brydone Hotel, 115 Thames St Friday 7th May 
9.15am – 11.45am 

Pahiatua 
 

Bush Multisport Centre, 57 Huxley Street Monday 10th May 
11.00am - 2pm 

Palmerston North 
 

Copthorne Hotel, 110 Fitzherbert Ave Monday 10th May 
6.30pm – 9.00pm 

Hawera 
 

TSB Hub, Camberwell Road Tuesday 11th May 
10.30am – 1.30pm 

New Plymouth 
 

Plymouth International, 220 Courtenay St Tuesday 11th May 
6.30pm – 9.00pm 

Whakatane 
 

Acacia House Conerence Centre, 19 Louvain Street Wednesday 12th May 
11.45am – 2.15pm 

Rotorua 
 

Novotel, Rotorua, Lake End, Tutanekai Street Wednesday 12th May 
6.30pm – 9.00pm  

Okoroire 
 

Okoroire Hot Springs Hotel, 18 Somerville Road Thursday 13th May 
10.00am – 1.15pm 

Morrinsville 
 

Golf Club, Links Road Thursday 13th May 
6.00pm – 8.30pm 

Whangarei 
 

Semenoff Stadium, 51 Okara Drive Friday 14th May 
10.15am – 1.15pm 

 


